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Green

Pink

Blue

No Color

Special
Event!

WOW Day! Tie-Dye
Tshirts, Slime, and a
Talent Show.

Water Day-Arrive in
sunscreen, no open-toe
shoes, and bring a towel.

Field Trip- Please arrive
at the school by 9:00 and
bring a brown bag lunch.

Orange

5 Colors

No Color No Color Green No Color Pink

No Color Orange Blue No Color Pink

No Color No Color Green No Color No Color

No Color No Color Blue No Color Pink

No Color No Color Green Pink Pink

No Color Orange Blue No Color Pink

No Color No Color Green No Color No Color

No Color No Color Blue Orange No Color

No Color No Color Green No Color Pink

Little Inventors

Be Kind

Outerspace

Who Am I?

Around the World

Our Environment

Transportation

Working
Together

Let's Get
Creative

Slime Time! Ice Cream Truck!

Author Visit:
Ashley Belote Water Day! Donuts for Dad

Gymsport

Water Day! Pizza Day!

Tie-Dye Tshirts
Independence
Day! - SCHOOL

CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED

Gem Mining with
Diamond Del

Water Day! Ice Cream Truck!

Gymsport

Water Day!
Celebrations

Magic!

Goddards Got
Talent - Talent

Show

Pizza Day & Early
Dismissal at 1:00

6/3-6/7

6/10-6/14

6/17-6/21

6/24-6/28

7/1-7/5

7/8-7/12

7/15-7/19

7/22-7/26

7/29-8/2

FridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondayDates & Theme

9 Weeks
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